1159
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Static
Removers
Cleaning Box
Pulse Air-gun

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Heads
Type Appearance Charge removal time
(±1,000 V→±100 V) Ion balance Effective charge
removal width Model No.
Bar type 1 sec. approx. (Note 1) ±30 V or less
(Note 1, 2)
80 mm 3.150 in
approx. ER-X008
160 mm 6.299 in
approx. ER-X016
320 mm 12.598 in
approx. ER-X032
480 mm 18.898 in
approx. ER-X048
640mm 25.197 in
approx. ER-X064
Notes: 1) In condition of discharge distance 100 mm 3.937 in, center of the product, discharge wavelength 50 Hz and no air supply.
2)  Ion balance is average of plus and minus. Also, the specification value is typical value in condition of less than ±10°C ambient temperature change, set
the ion balance after 30 minutes of the discharge starting, switching on the ion balance control function.
Head connection cable is not supplied with the head. Please order it separately.
Head connection cable
Appearance Model No. Description
ER-XCCJ2H Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Net weight: 120 g approx.
Cabtyre cable with
both connectorER-XCCJ5H Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Net weight: 290 g approx.
ER-XCCJ10H Length: 10 m 32.808 ft, Net weight: 560 g approx.
Note:   When using the ER-X008, use the new controller ER-XC02. The new controller ER-XC02 is compatible with existing heads of the ER-X series.
The new controller can be distinguished as follows:
Controller
Type Appearance Model No. Number of heads connected Output
Standard type ER-XC02 Max. 2 units PhotoMOS relay